£
@
@

MONDAY THRU FRIDAY - DE LUNES A VIERNES

2£5%
gE8e .
2 = § § | Times given for each bus trip from beginning to end of route. Read down for times at specific locations.
% g:_“uo: © ° Horarios para cada viaje de autobus desde el principio hasta el fin del trayecto. Lea los horarios para localidades especificas de arriba hacia a bajo.
o 83T° S
eS8 U — N g g
341 s S S, T 43 g - R
£285 ° n g L) 5 .. 5 % o I % o % : O
SSS5 2 = el © 82 g . 2 [ 2 ma gg 2 o s® = T3
222t 5 o Ry sm2 CY Dgoxg 2z @ 23 =8 @, 7 P47 0% gmid
28/ = X Xx[C o« o= A = o =, X
gE2% (b L e ©gg 8y BEo®¥x S Eo JE ©E 2o 0 Txs P, T8
2525 73 < & Ll 2T =T 'cad T == 12 L2 =u 3 .88 =T ' c2
aday E 2 — gsE T2 gEeas S8, 52 6F §T 52 8o S88 58 U
" ] = 268 8BS S8 zuh £ §& S8x =24 gu 2X £8 2970 ..‘_3‘,,.5(5‘&
EEI- 2 2 = I.IJ § om0 00 S® 088 0o S E_. 0 52 26 £EL9® S5 Ewmo
ﬁ 5 :IO: g I Jdm A O 433 23 LS < A4 ©S Sa3<S3 L0 <am
o g8
(& % 6 @O0z 3 pDmIe 1 1 m@vhs 3 6
mm EASTBOUND - DIRECCION ESTE WESTBOUND - DIRECCION OESTE
- - - 4:16 - 4:26 4:40 4:55  5:.09 - 5:25 - -
423 427 431 -- -- 4:41 4:55 510 524 — — 5:33 5:42
w - - - 4:46 - 4:56 5:10 525  5:39 - 5i5o - -
. 5 4:53 457  5:.01 - — 5:11 5v25 535 549 — — 5:58 6:07
LB E‘ -- -- -- 5:16 -- 5:26 5:40 5:45 5:59 -- 6:15 -- --
-g 2 g 8 523 527 531 - — 5:41 5§55 5:55  6:09 — — 6:20 6:30
i g E 2 - - - 5:44 - 5:54 6:10 6:05 6:20 - 6:37 - -
g E £ o 5:44 548 552 - — 6:04 6:20 6:15  6:30 — — 6:41 6:51
2T 3 g Hamilton E. HOTS -- -- -- 6:03 -- 6:14  6:30 6:25  6:40 = 6:57 - =
"é S B 3 ug 6:04 6:08 6:12 - — 6:24 6:40 6:35  6:50 — — 7:01 7:11
£z S fe¢ € £ & -- -- -- 6:23 - 6:34  6:50 6:45 7:00 @ -- 717 - --
22 38 E5 % ] £2 Sfreyo® 6:24 6:28 6:32 - = 6:44  7:00 6:55 710 - = 721 731
o8 235885 s =] A - - - 6:43 -~ 654 710 705 720 - 737 -- -
g8 £ E S$5ufg S £ 2 ofzfgd S 6:44 648 652 - - 704 720 715  7:30 - - 74 7:51
£ z=385:2%§ £5 5 £ -- -- -- 7:03 - 714 7:30 7:25 7:40 - 7:57 - --
3= SE5sESES 53 ey € 704 708 712 - - T24 T4 735 - 753 - 805 815
ZE °528823853885 ¢ - - - 723 - 7:34 750 745 800 - 817 - -
= 724 728 T7:32 -- -- 7:44 8:00 7:55 — 8:13 - 8:25 8:35
OJSJnl/[M, z -- -- -- 7:43 -- 7:54 8:10 8:05 8:20 -- 8:37 -- --
M} é 744 748 752 -- — 8:04 8:20 8:15 — 8:33 - 8:45 8:55
I@/ e g - - - 8:03 - 8:14 8:30 8:25 840 - 8:57 - -
g 8:04 808 812 - — 8:24 8:40 8:40  8:55 — - 9:06 9:16
£ \ == = == 8:23 == 8:34 850 8:55 = 913 931 - =
_a%“:&\ﬂl,@; &> 8:24 828 832 - — 8:44 9:00 910  9:25 — — 9:36 9:46
) 3 §'§§ = = = 8:43 = 854 910 925 940 = 9:57 - =
g w2 & g:g 8:49 853 857 - — 9:09 9:25 9:40 955 — — 10:06 10:16
o = § EE% g == = == 9:13 -- 9:24 9:40 9:55  10:10 - 10:27 - -
g Puoieq . © z 8% g y 919 923 927  -- - 9:39  9:55 10:10 1025  -- - 10:36  10:46
N E = § £ - - - 9:43 - 9:54  10:10 10:25 - 10:43  11:01 - -
L] 5 = < 3 £ 949 9553 957 - — 10:09 10:25 10:40 10:55 — — 11:06 11:16
t W%),eg § é §§ - - - 10:13 - 10:24  10:40 10:55 11:10 - 11:27 - -
E4E g ; 8 ;.@ 10:19  10:23  10:27 — — 10:39  10:55 11:10  11:25 — — 11:36  11:46
EE = og n; - - - 10:43 - 10:54  11:10 11:25 - 11:43  12:.01 - -
g%; " §§ gg 10:49 10:53 10:57 — — 11:09 11:25 11:40 11:55 - - 12:06 12:16
> 5<% g 2 2 g3 = = - 113 - 1124 11:40 1:55 1210 - 1227 -- -
EH == 25 fE Ed Ea 11:19  11:23  11:27 -- -- 11:39  11:55 12210 12:25 - - 12:36 12:46
sg  EE @ EkE 2% =8 g8 g% - - ~ 1143 -~ 1154 1210 1225 1240 -~ 1257 - -
=1 §§ =3 QE E% Eé E§ 11:49 11:53 11:57 — — 12:09 12:25 12:40 12:55 - - 1:06 1:16
28 23 2. Ca Eg Eg - - - 1213 - 1224 12:40 1255 1:10 - 127 - -
= g3 E S gF 58 58§ 1219 12:23  12:27 - - 12:39 12:55 1:10 1:25 - - 1:36 1:46
o A - - - 1238 1250 -- 1:10 125 140 - 157 - -
= I 5 I 12:49 12:53 12:57 - - 1:09 1:25 1:40 1:55 - - 2:06 2:16
= - - - 1:13 - 1:24 1:40 1:55 2:10 - 2:27 - -
119 1:23 1:27 - - 1:39 1:55 210 2:25 - - 2:36 2:46
- - - 1:38 1:50 - 2:10 225 240 - 2:57 - -
2 149 153 1:57 - - 2:09 2:25 240 2:55 - - 3:06 3:16
E = == == 213 - 224  2:40 2:55 310 == 327 - ==
- 219 223 227 - - 2:39 255 310 325 @ -- - 3:36  3:46
g %gg w2 - - - 2:43 - 2:54 3:10 325 340 - 3:57 - -
flayd) §§§§§ g on §§ 240 244 248 - 3:00 - 3:20 335 350 - - 4:01 4:11
=¥ ;‘*Eéﬁa‘ = 8 m;’ - - - 3:03 - 3:14 3:30 345 4:.00 - 4:17 - -
z2 .E? N 304 308 312 - - 324 340 35 410 - - 421 431
EE a3 i - - - 3:23 - 3:34 3:50 4:05 420 - 4:37 - -
Eé Je [ 324 328 332 - - 3:44 4:00 415 4:30 - - 4:41 4:51
= - - - 3:43 - 3:54 4:10 425 440 - 4:57 - -
& 340 344 348 - 4:00 - 4:20 4:35 450 - - 5:01 5:11
. :’d VRS 5 ak;‘,/sfs,\ﬁ\f\\\\s - - - 4:03 - 4:14 4:30 445 5:00 - 5:17 - -
EzZ . 97 et ﬁ% 404 4:.08 412 - - 4:24 4:40 455 510 - - 5:21 5:31
SSE - § a &é@x - -- -- 4:23 - 4:34 4:50 5:05 5:20 -- 5:37 -- --
< %é 2 Sx Z E\ - 424 428 4:32 - - 4:44 5:00 5115 5:30 - - 5:41 5:51
5= 22T P - -- -- 443 - 454 510 525 5:40 -- 557  -- --
"”a,/ S 444 448 452 - - 5:04 5:20 5:35 5:50 - - 6:01 6:11
§-2'\§// - -- -- -- 503 -- 514  5:30 5:45  6:00 -- 6:17  -- --
S N </;,_:Im,,,,’,7, Illf:w;,;” 5:04 508 5:12 - - 5:24 5:40 5555 6:10 - - 6:21 6:31
555 ESx I /m,,%:a;,,, - - - 5:23 - 5:34 5:50 6:05 6:20 - 6:37 - -
E5 ggz "///,,j’/// 524 528 532 @ -- -- 5:44  6:00 6:15 6:30 - - 641 651
§Pu|||||_||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||/,,b% & -- - - 5:43 -- 5:54 6:10 6:25 6:40 - 6:57 - -
PAIg dbuEIDE] N :s 544 548 552 - - 6:04  6:20 6:35 6:50 -- -- 701 7:10
ACQE - - - 6:03 - 6:14 6:30 6:45 7:00 == 717 == ==
6:04 6:08 6:12 - - 6:24 6:40 6:55 T7:10 - - 719 7:28
SATURDAY, SUNDAY & HOLIDAY - SABADO, DOMINGO Y DIAS FESTIVOS - -~ 628 - 634 650 705 719 - 736 - -
6:26 6:30 6:34 - - 6:46 7:00 715 T7:29 - - 7:38 747
c c - - - 6:45 - 6:56 710 725 T7:39 - 7:56 - -
” . .,5 .,5 o -;—; -% .,5 = .,5 59 . 6:48 6:52 6:56 7--06 - ;(112 ;gg ;33 ;;g - 8"1 6 7:58 8:07
§3% 5 | S g < s § %z go 3 § . E g 33 708 712 716 -~ - 726 740 755 809 - - 818 827
so0 8 @5 =85z B, F¢ z¢ 2. 848z UF §ml - - - 726 - 736  7:50 805 819 - 836 - —
©e8 T, Po Pxx E0 JE “E o dsx P, 3% 728 732 736 - - T46 800 815 829 -~ - 838 847
§5CE 8 c® 588 5 I 4T 5 588 c® s5¢ -- -- -- 746 -- 7:56 810 835 849  -- 9:06 -- -
268 8S 29 3 "qw'; "qw'; 2 X 2u su 2 X 2 "qm'; "qm'; 28 26% 748 752 7:56 - - 8:06 8:20 8:55  9:09 -- -- 9:18  9:27
3838 88 28 352 28 &=z Sz 25 £33 238 £33 - = -~ 806 - 816 830 915 929 - 946 - -
808 812 816 - - 8:26 8:40 935 949 - - 9:58 10:07
6 mOnOz 3 gz 1 1 @ 3 mC)m 6 -« - 82 - 83 850 955 1009 - 1026 - -
828 8:32 8:36 - - 8:46 9:00 10:15 10:29 - - 10:38  10:47
- o g6 - 856 %0 1035 1049 -~ 1106 - -
848 852 8:56 - - 9:06 9:20 10:55 11:09 - - 11:18  11:27
o8 sm  aag 0 2R o0 PG S OV — - = 816 -~ 926 9:40 115 1129 - 1146 - -
- N N 556 6:06 6:20 6:35 6: 49 7.05 928 932 9:36 - - 9:46 10:00 11:35 11:49 - - 11:58 12:.07
608 612 616 _'_ 6:26 6:40 6:55 7j09 718 7.97 - - - 9:56 - 10:06 10:20 11:55 12:09 - 12:26 - -
N _'_ N 6:36 6:46 7j00 7j1 5 7j29 7.45 10:08 10:12 10:16 - - 10:26  10:40 1215  12:29 -- -- 12:38 12:47
6:48 652 6:56 - 7:06 7j20 7j35 7j49 758 8:07 - - - 10:36 - 10:46 11:00 12:35 12:49 - 1:06 - -
o N N 716 7:26 7j40 7j55 8:09 8:95 10:48 10:52 10:56 - - 11:06 11:20 12:55  1:09 -- -- 1:18 1:27
798 7:32 736 - 7:46 8:00 8:1 5 8:29 8:38 8:47 - - - 11:16 - 11:26  11:40 115  1:29 - 1:46 - -
- - - 756 8:06 8:20 8:35 8:49 905 11:28 11:32 11:36 - - 11:46  12:00 1:35  1:49 — — 1:58 2:07
808 812 816 - 826 840 855 909 - 918 927 O
= — - 8:36 846  9:00 915  9:29 9:45 — — ’ ) ’ P - : :
848 852 856 -~ 906 920 935 949 -~ 958 1007 s 1oy 1oss 0T TAsb . EOD
= — - 916 926 9:40 9:55 10:09 10:25 — — ' ' ' ' '
928  9:32 9:36 - 9:46 10:00 10:15  10:29 -- 10:38  10:47
= — - 9:56 10:06 10:20 10:35 10:49 11:05 — —
10:08 10:12  10:16 - 10:26  10:40 10:55  11:09 -- 11:18  11:27 All trips are Lift Equipped.
- - - 10:36  10:46  11:00 11:15 11:29 1145 - - Tenemos levante motorizado en todos los autobises.
10:48 1052 10:56 - 11:06 11:20 11:35 11:49 - 11:58  12:07 P.M. times are shown in Bold - Tiempo P.M. esta en letras negritas.
-- - -- 11:16  11:26  11:40 11:55 12:09 12:25 - -
11:28 11:32  11:36 - 11:46 12:00 1215 12:29 - 12:38  12:47
- - - 11:56 12:06 12:20 12:35 12:49 1:05 - --
12:08 1212 12:16 - 12:26 12:40 1255 1:09 - 1:18 1:27
- - - 12:36 12146  1:00 1:15  1:29 1:45 - -
12:48 12:52 12:56 - 1:06 1:20 1:35 1:49 - 1:58 2:07
- - - 116 1:26 1:40 1:55 2:09 2:25 - -
1:28 1:32 1:36 - 1:46 2:00 215  2:29 - 2:38 2:47
- - - 156 2:06 2:20 2:35 2:49 3:05 - -
2:08 2:12 2:16 - 2:26  2:40 255  3:09 - 318 3:27
- - - 2:36 2146 3:00 315  3:29 3:45 - -
2148 2:52 2:56 -- 3:06 3:20 335 349 - 3:58 4:07
- - - 316 3:26  3:40 355 4:09 4:25 - -
328 3:32 3:36 - 346  4:00 415 429 - 4:38 4:47
- - - 356 406 420 435 449 5:05 - -
4:08 412 4:16 -- 426 440 4:55  5:09 - 5:18 5:27
- - - 4:36 446 5:00 5:15 5:29 5:45 - -
4:48  4:52 4:56 -- 5:06 5:20 5:35 5:49 - 5:58 6:07
- - - 5116 5226 5:40 555 6:09 6:25 - -
5:28  5:32 5:36 -- 5:46  6:00 6:15 6:29 - 6:38 6:47
- - - 556 6:06 6:20 6:35 6:49 7:05 - -
6:08 6:12 6:16 -- 6:26  6:40 6:55  7:09 - 718 7:27
- - - 6:36 6:46 7:00 715 7:29 7:45 - -
6:48  6:52 6:56 -- 7.06 7:20 735 T7:49 - 7:58 8:07
- - - 716 726 7:40 755 809 825 - - HOW TO USE THIS MARTA TIMETABLE TRANSFERS
7:28 7:32 7:36 = 7:46 8:00 8:15 8:29 =] 8:38 8:47 - To follow a bus trip you read across the page. - Transfers are only available on a Breeze Card and are automatically
- - - 756 806 8:20 8:35 8:49 9:05 - - - Listed times are for certain points along the bus routes. loaded when you tap to board a bus or exit a rail station.
8:08 812 8:16 - 8:26 8:40 8:55 9:09 — 918 9:27 - EOQEte your stop on the map. ) - Ifyou pay with cash you will need to load your fare onto a Breeze Card
- Estimate the number of minutes it will take the bus to get from the nearest Time to receive your transfer.
- . o 8:36 846  9:00 915 9:29 9:45 - - Point to your stop. - Transfers cannot be used for round-trip travel.
8:48 852 8:56 - 9:06 9:20 9:35 9:49 - 9:58 10:07 - A blank time point means a bus does not pass by that point on that particular trip. - You are allowed 4 transfers within a 3-hour period.
- - - 9:16 9:26 9:40 955 10:09 10:25 - - - Note: All schedules vary Yvith V\_/eatr'ler and traffic. Be at the bus stop a few minutes
928 932 936 -- 9:46  10:00 10:15 10229  --  10:38  10:47 early to allow for errors in estimating. For more information, call: 404-848-5000 - TTY: 404-848-5665.
- - - 9:56 10:06 10:20 10:35 10:49 11:05 - - TIME POINT SYMBOLS AND THEIR MEANING (ON TIMETABLE) For information regarding scheduling, service alerts, and more, go to
10:08 10:12 10:16 - 10:26 10:40 10:55 11:09 - 1118  11:27 www.itsmarta.com. For formats, free of charge, in accordance with the
- - - 10:36 10:46 11:00 11:15 11:29 1145 - - . Time point for the beginning or ending of the route. ADA and Limited English Proficiency regulations contact 404-848-4037.
10:48 10:52 10:56 - 11:06 11:20 11:35 11:49 - 11:58 12:.07 The Metronalitan Aflanta Ranid Tranit Authori o with all foderal
o= oo o . . . g . . - - ) . . ) “The Metropolitan Atlanta Rapid Transit Authority complies with all federal
11:28 11:32 11:36 11...16 “ig };gg :;?g 1323 12_._25 12:38 12:47 O Time point for regular inbound and outbound service. and state regulations and does not discriminate on the basis of race, color,
. . . 11:56  12:06 12:20 12:35  12:49 1:05 . . or national origin in its programs, services and activities. Complaints, or
12:08 12:12  12:16 . 12:96  12:40 12:55 1:09 . 1:18 1:27 D Time point for certain locations which are sometimes the ending point inquiries regardling complianvce, may be directed to the Office ?f Diversity and
- - - 12:36  12:46 1:00 115 1:29 145 . - of a trip, and other times a regular time point. Iil%ja;(:gp;t;r;:nlty at 2424 Piedmont Road, NE, Atlanta, Georgia 30324 or
12:48 12:52  12:56 - 1:06 1:20 1:35  1:49 -- 1:58 2:07 FARES '
- Cash Fare (one-way)............ $2.50 Metropolitan Atlanta Rapid Transit Authority cumple con todos los reglamentos
- Reduced Fare Program (One-way)............. $1.00 federales y no discrimina por raza, color o nacionalidad en sus programas,
. . . Elderly, Disabled or Medicare beneficios, servicios o actividades. Las quejas o preguntas relacionadas con el
All trips are Lift Equipped. cumplimiento del Titulo VI se pueden dirigir por escrito a la Oficina de diversidad
Tenemos levante motorizado en todos los autobuses. e igualdad de oportunidades (Office of Diversity and Equal Opportunity), 2424
P.M. times are shown in Bold - Tiempo P.M. esta en letras negritas. Piedmont Road, NE, Atlanta, Georgia 30324 o al 404-848-5240.




